Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Wade - (1323496) - Leyland Barracudas Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
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2:50.19
2:50.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.40
2:33.40
2:34.76
2:36.87
2:35.05
2:35.11
2:40.90
2:40.36
2:41.84
2:44.51

2:50.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

555
541
538
537
534
519
486
481
473
450
406
405

WA Pts

534
555
541
519
538
537
481
486
473
450
406

Round

m I I I I T

I I T I I I

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

Date

28/01/24
01/04/23
25/03/23
28/01/23
20/04/24
25/03/23
22/01/22
24/04/22
18/12/21
27/11/21
24/07/21
25/01/20

Date

20/04/24
28/01/24
01/04/23
25/03/23
25/03/23
28/01/23
24/04/22
22/01/22
18/12/21
27/11/21
24/07/21

Meet

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs

Meet

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
Lancashire County Championships 2024

Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Venue

Manchester
Sheffield
Liverpool
Liverpool
Manchester
Liverpool
Wavertree LC
Liverpool
John Charles
Sheffield
Manchester

Manchester

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wavertree LC
John Charles
Sheffield

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr

Leyland Barr

Club Swam Under

Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr

Leyland Barr

Level

1
1

—_

w W

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:50.42 405 H 25/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Leyland Barr 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



