Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Wade - (1323496) - Leyland Barracudas Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.40	555	Н	28/01/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
2:34.76	541	Н	01/04/23	Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023	Sheffield	Leyland Barr	1
2:35.05	538	Н	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	1
2:35.11	537	Н	28/01/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	1
2:35.40	534	Н	20/04/24	SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
2:36.87	519	F	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	1
2:40.36	486	Н	22/01/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Leyland Barr	1
2:40.90	481	Н	24/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	1
2:41.84	473	Н	18/12/21	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021	John Charles	Leyland Barr	3
2:44.51	450	Н	27/11/21	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Leyland Barr	3
2:50.19	406	Н	24/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
2:50.42	405	Н	25/01/20	Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.40	534	Н	20/04/24	SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
2:33.40	555	Н	28/01/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
2:34.76	541	Н	01/04/23	Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023	Sheffield	Leyland Barr	1
2:36.87	519	F	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	1
2:35.05	538	Н	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	1
2:35.11	537	Н	28/01/23	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	1
2:40.90	481	Н	24/04/22	SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	1
2:40.36	486	Н	22/01/22	Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022	Wavertree LC	Leyland Barr	1
2:41.84	473	Н	18/12/21	City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021	John Charles	Leyland Barr	3
2:44.51	450	Н	27/11/21	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Leyland Barr	3
2:50.19 copyright 2024	406 4	Н	24/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Leyland Barr Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEM

2:50.42 405 H 25/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs

Manchester

Leyland Barr

- 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS